= GEORGIA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DIVISION

UST and Stage | EVR
TESTING COMPANIES

(This list may not include all testing companies and does not constitute endorsement by GA EPD)

1. AA PETROLEUM TESTING & SERVICES

Contact:

Carol Hammett - aapetro _carol@bellsouth.net
P. O. Box 1300
Hiram, Georgia 30141

2. C & S PUMP SERVICE

Contact: Marvin Moss — cspump@comcast.net
105 Sagamore Court
Fayetteville, Georgia 30214

Phone: 770-439-0173 Phone: 404-580-3062
Fax: 770-439-0758 Fax: No fax
(UST &Certified Stage | EVR) (UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

3. CTE 4., CROMPCO, LLC
Contact: Assad Tabchi — aj@ctega.com Contact: John Bracknell - john.bracknell@crompco.com

99 Bledsoe Rd. 9810-A Medlock Bridge Rd., Suite 102

Newnan, GA 30265 Johns Creek, GA 30097
Phone: 678-673-6270 x:207 Cell: 678-637-6333 Phone: (770) 441-1160
Fax: 678-621-0051 Fax: (770) 476-1109

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

5. CERTIFIED TANK TESTERS

Contact: Terry Dale - tanktesters@bellsouth.net
6339 Strickland Street
Douglasville, Georgia 30134

Phone:  770-949-5316

Fax: 770-949-7247

(Currently for maintenance only)

6. ENVIRONMENTAL STAGE Il TESTING SVCS.
Contact: Wayne Sweat - envirostagell@charter.net
725 Brand South Trail

Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046
770-339-8177 Cell: 770-312-1085
770-339-1307

Phone:
Fax:
(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

7. GEORGIA OILMEN'’'S SERVICES

Contact: Cord Lomauro — Cord@gaoilmens.com
1775 Spectrum Drive, Bldg. 2, Suite B
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043

Phone: 678-225-4558

Fax: 678-225-4929

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

8. HAROLD D. MCNALLY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Contact: Harold D. McNally — hmcnally@bellsouth.net
97 Lansing Drive, NW

Kennesaw, Georgia 30144

770-924-0705

770-924-0705

Phone:
Fax:
(UST TESTING Only)

9. NATIONAL TANK MONITOR, INC.

Contact: Rick Hardy — rick@nationaltankmonitor.com
P.O. Box 987
Lonoke, Arkansas 72086

Phone: 1-800-643-8265

Fax:

501-796-3981
(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

10. PETROLEUM SERVICE & CALIBRATION, INC
Contact: Jeff McCrary - jeff@petroleumtanktesting.com
7973 Vista View Drive
Sherrill's Ford, North Carolina 28673
Phone: 704-489-1671
Jeff's contact #: 828-320-2848
(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

11. PRECISION TANK SERVICE, INC.

Contact:

Phone:
Fax:

Doug Snider — doug@precisiontankservice.com
P. O. Box 2040

Cornelius, North Carolina 28031
1-800-533-8039

1-800-892-8711

WWW.precisiontankservice.com

(UST &Certified Stage | EVR)

12. DDS Environmental, Inc. (was preferred tank testing)
Contact: Mike Mazza - michaelm@preferredtanktesting.com
P. O. Box 944

Loganville, Georgia 30052

678-620-3307

678-213-0972

Phone:
Fax:

(Certified Stage | EVR)

13. SP PETROLEUM

Contact:

Greg Stone — gstone@sppetroleum.com
3854 Grant Road
Ellenwood, Georgia 30294

Phone: 404-361-0556, Cell 678-435-3207

Fax:

404-361-2719

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

14. TANKNOLOGY

Contact: John Harris — jharris@tanknology.com
4154 Silver Peak Parkway, Suite E
Suwanee, Georgia 30024
770-271-2557

770-271-2772

Phone:
Fax:

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)
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15.Bunnell Lammona Engineering
Contact: Tyler Fletcher
Tyler.Fletcher@blecorp.com

6004 Ponders CT

Greenville, SC 29615

Phone: 1864-288-1265

Fax: 1864-288-4430

(UST Testing Only)

16. VALLEY TANK SERVICES

Contact: Julian Muniz — Julian@valleytank.com
451 Apollo Beach Boulevard

Apollo Beach, Florida 33572
813-671-9065

866-328-9796

Phone:
Fax:

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR)

17. Clemens Fuel Systems

Contact: Anthony Harris — clemensfuelsystems@gmail.com
3638 Deltona BLVD
Chipley, Florida 32428

18. Barber Equipment

Contact: Ken MCcrary— ken@barberequipco.com)
411 West Roosevelt Avenue
Albany, Georgia 31701

Phone: 850-265-8881 Phone: 229-883-8622
Fax: 850-271-8488 Fax: 229-888-1198

(UST & Certified Stage | EVR) (UST testing & service)
19. Petroleum Services Group (PSG) 20. L&T Inc.

Contact: Scott Bennett

sbennett@ petroleumservicesgroup.com
1759 State street

Waycross, Georgia 31501
912-283-6606

912-283-3148

Phone:
Fax:

Contact: Lynne Sapp — landtinc@bellsouth.net
606 Reidsville Road

Lyons, Georgia 30436

912-526-0626

912-526-0627

Phone:
Fax:

21. Environmental Resources Associates

Contact: Jason Price (for overfill, spill bucket, sump ATG,
testing only)

jason@eramen.net

3054 Fumac Drive

Atlanta, Georgia 30360

Phone: 770-891-4327

Fax: No fax

www.ERAmen.net

(UST Testing Only)

22. Petro Plus (Currently for water and maintenance
service)

Contact: Kasim Abuaisheh — Kasim@petro.plus or
Service@petro.plus

1008 Industrial court suite |

Suwanee, Georgia 30024

404-731-0001

No fax

Phone:
Fax:
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